
ALLERGY INFORMATION 
 

Your child may be given snacks while in the nursery at McEachern.  All snacks served in our nurseries are pur-

chased by our staff and ingredient lists are checked to ensure they do no contain “most common” allergens.  While 

we do take these precautions to protect the children, we are asking for your help.  Please make sure you note any 

allergies on the sign-in sheet and let the staff person during check-in know your child has allergies so an “Allergy 

Alert” bracelet can be place on their arm.  It is very important that you notify us each and every time your child 

enters the nursery.  If your child’s allergy is severe enough to require an Epi-Pen. Please leave this with us, bodly 

labeled with your child’s name.  We also ask for our form to be signed by your physician if an Epi-Pen is required.  

Please see the Nursery Director for this form. 

 

The ingredient list of the snacks currently being served are below.  If your child has food allergies, please check 

these ingredients carefully.  These labels will be posted outside each nursery, as well as on our web-site, and may  

be updated if we need to make changes to these snacks at any time.  If you have questions, please contact Susan 

Koopman at 770-943-3008 ext. 5006. 

 

 

PROVIDED SNACKS 

Market Pantry Pretzels 

 (Target Brand) 
WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, VEGETA-

BLE OIL (MAY CONTAIN ONE OR 

MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: 

CORN, CANOLA, COTTONSEED, 

SOYBEAN), CORN SYRUP, SO-

DIUM BICARBHONATE, YEAST 

CONTAINS WHEAT 

 

 

Market Pantry Honey  

Graham Crackers 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR 

(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, RE-

DUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONI-

TRATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND FOLIC 

ACID), SUGAR, CRAHAM FLOUR, 

VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE 

OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING 

OILS: INTERESTERIFIED SOY-

BEAN, CANOLA, PALM), WITH 

CITRIC ACID AND TBHW ADDED 

TO PERSERVE FRESHNESS. HIGH 

FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HONEY, 

CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR 

LESS OF: MOLASSES, SALT, SO-

DIUM BICARBONATE, AMMO-

NIUM BICARBONATE, SOY LECI-

THIN (AN EMULSIFIER), MALTED 

CEREAL SYRUP, VANILLIN (AN 

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, AND SO-

DIUP SULFITE. 

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY 

Market Pantry   

Toasted Oats 

(Cherrios) 
WHOLE GRAIN OAT FLOUR 

(INCLUDES THE OAT BRAN), 

WHEAT STARCH, MODIFIED 

WHEAT STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, 

OAT FIBER, CALCIUM CARBON-

ATE, TRISODIUM PHOSPHATE, 

VITAMIN C (SODIUM ASCOR-

BATE), REDUCED IRAON, NIACIN 

(NIACINAMIDE), ZINC (ZINC OX-

IDE), VITAVIN Z PALMITATE, VI-

TAMIN B12, VITAMIN B6 

(PYROIDOXINE HYDROCHLO-

RIDE), VITAMIN B12 

(RIBOVLAVIN), VITAMIN B1 

(THIAMIN MONONITRATE), VITA-

MIN D , FOLATE (FOLIC ACID), 

CITRIC ACID, MIXED TOCO-

PHEROLS ADDED TO PRESERVE 

FRESHNESS. 

CONTAINS WHEAT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Market Pantry  

Fruit & Frosted O’s  

(Fruit Loops) 
CORN, WHEAT AND WHOLE 

CRAIN OAT FLOUR, SUGAR, SALT, 

CALCIUM CARBONATE, PAR-

TIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGE-

TABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND COT-

TENSEED), NATURAL ORANGE, 

LEMON, CHERRY, BLUEBERRY, 

RASBERRY, LIME AND OTHER 

NATURAL FLAVORS, VITAMINE C 

(SODIUM  ASCORBATE AND 

ASCORBIC ACID), YELLOW 6, NIA-

CIN (NIACINAMIDE), VITAMIN A 

PALMITATE, REDUCED IRON, 

ZINC (ZINC OXIDE), RED 40, BLUE 

1, VITAMINE B12 (PYRIDOXINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMINE B1 

(THIAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE). VI-

TAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), VITA-

MIN D, BHT (TO PRESERVE 

FRESHNESS). 

CONTAINS WHEAT 
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